


Week Daniel Zachary Peter Karen Calvin Eric Total Hours
1 0 3 0 6 2 0 11

2 0 4 0 5 2 0 11

3 0 5 0 11.5 2 0 18.5

4 10 9 7 8 9 11 54

5 13 13 8 5 8 9 56

6 8 18 12 11.5 8 6 63.5

7 7 2 10 8 10 9 46

8 6 5 8 2.5 5 8 34.5

9 8 8 0 6.5 1 6.5 30

10 10 8 7 4 8 8 45

11 7 11 7 3.5 8 13 49.5

12 3 12 7 8 7 7 44

13 6 8 11 7 6 9 47

14 6 5 8 9 6 11 45

15 8 0 8 1 3 11 31

16 6 26 0 4 5 7 48

17 20 26 0 5 2 6 59

18 30 26 4 0 2 6 68

19 22 18 7 4 2 6 59

20 37 19 3 4 3 8 74

21 31 16 5 4 2 4 62

22 20 22 3 4 2 4 55

23 28 22 4 14 2 5 75

24 24 22 4 16.5 3 12 81.5

25 48 20 8 10 5 8 99



Tasks
Weeks Dates Total SRS Work Fingerprint Scanner Research Meeting Collaborating with Product Owner Collaborated with 360 biometric Angular Node Design

1 1/26/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2/2/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2/9/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2/16/2015 10 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

5 2/23/2015 13 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

6 3/2/2015 8 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0

7 3/9/2015 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

8 3/16/2015 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

9 3/23/2015 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

10 3/30/2015 10 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 0

11 4/6/2015 7 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0

12 4/13/2015 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0

13 4/20/2015 6 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0

14 4/27/2015 6 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0

15 5/4/2015 8 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 0

16 5/11/2015 6 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0

17 5/18/2015 20 0 0 2 1 2 5 10 2

18 5/25/2015 30 0 0 2 1 2 15 10 0

19 6/1/2015 22 0 0 3 1 3 10 5 0

20 6/8/2015 37 0 0 2 1 4 30 0 0

21 6/15/2015 31 0 0 2 1 3 25 0 0

22 6/22/2015 20 0 0 2 1 2 15 0 0

23 6/29/2015 28 0 0 2 1 5 20 0 0

24 7/6/2015 24 0 0 2 1 6 15 0 0

25 7/13/2015 48 0 0 2 1 5 30 10 5

26 7/20/2015 41 0 0 2 1 3 25 10 3

27 7/27/2015 49 0 0 3 1 0 40 5 0

28 8/3/2015 46 2 0 2 1 1 35 5 0

29 8/10/2015 34 0 0 2 1 1 25 5 0

Daniel Hudy



Zachary Nielsen
Task

Weeks Dates Total DB srs Meeting DB prototype Srs CP - Design GUI Mockup CP - Spring Mo views angular node

1 1/26/2015 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2/2/2015 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2/9/2015 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2/16/2015 9 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2/23/2015 13 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3/2/2015 18 10 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3/9/2015 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3/16/2015 5 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

9 3/23/2015 8 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

10 3/30/2015 8 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

11 4/6/2015 11 0 3 0 0 2 0 6 2 1 0

12 4/13/2015 12 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 3 2 0

13 4/20/2015 8 0 6 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0

14 4/27/2015 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 0

15 5/4/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 5/11/2015 26 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20

17 5/18/2015 26 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20

18 5/25/2015 26 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20

19 6/1/2015 18 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

20 6/8/2015 19 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

21 6/15/2015 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5

22 6/22/2015 22 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 5

23 6/29/2015 22 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 5

24 7/6/2015 22 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 5

25 7/13/2015 20 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 3

26 7/20/2015 29 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 20

27 7/27/2015 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 3

28 8/3/2015 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 3

29 8/10/2015 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 3



Peter Butler
Tasks

Weeks Dates Total SRS Work Use Cases EB Tasks Adde Meetings CP - Design Alt. Research GUI Mockup CP - Spring Mo Process Docu Application Presentation Poster
1 1/26/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2/2/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2/9/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2/16/2015 7 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

5 2/23/2015 8 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

6 3/2/2015 12 3 0 1 4 2 2 0 0 0

7 3/9/2015 10 0 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

8 3/16/2015 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0

9 3/23/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 3/30/2015 7 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 0 0

11 4/6/2015 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0

12 4/13/2015 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0

13 4/20/2015 11 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4

14 4/27/2015 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5

15 5/4/2015 8 2 1 5

16 5/11/2015 0

17 5/18/2015 0

18 5/25/2015 4 1 3

19 6/1/2015 7 2 5

20 6/8/2015 3 2 1

21 6/15/2015 5 2 3

22 6/22/2015 3 2 1

23 6/29/2015 4 2 2

24 7/6/2015 4 2 2

25 7/13/2015 8 2 3 3

26 7/20/2015 9 2 1 2 4

27 7/27/2015 7 2 1 1 3

28 8/3/2015 5 2 2 1

29 8/10/2015 0



Tasks

Weeks Dates Total SRS / UseCase Website Meeting Design Spring Backen VM / SSL Setu Node Js App Project Metric Apps Testing
1 1/26/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2/2/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2/9/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2/16/2015 9 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2/23/2015 8 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3/2/2015 8 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0

7 3/9/2015 10 2 0 4 0 1 2 1 0 0

8 3/16/2015 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 3/23/2015 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 3/30/2015 8 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0

11 4/6/2015 8 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0

12 4/13/2015 7 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 4/20/2015 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

14 4/27/2015 6 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

15 5/4/2015 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 5/11/2015 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 5/18/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

18 5/25/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 6/1/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 6/8/2015 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 6/15/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 6/22/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 6/29/2015 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 7/6/2015 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 7/13/2015 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0

26 7/20/2015 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0

27 7/27/2015 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

28 8/3/2015 9 0 3 2 0 0 0 4 1 0

29 8/10/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvin D'Rozario



Karen Snavely
Task

Weeks Dates Total SRS Work Meetings Database Sche Use Cases Alternative Re MySQL Workb SQL Statement Select Stateme Tool Tutorials Coding Test Plan Testing Document Review

1 1/26/2015 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2/2/2015 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2/9/2015 11.5 0 6.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2/16/2015 8 0 1.5 0 0.5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2/23/2015 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3/2/2015 11.5 0 6.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3/9/2015 8 0 1.5 0 0.5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3/16/2015 2.5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0

9 3/23/2015 6.5 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 1.5 0 0 0 0 0

10 3/30/2015 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

11 4/6/2015 3.5 0 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 4/13/2015 8 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

13 4/20/2015 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

14 4/27/2015 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0

15 5/4/2015 1 0 1 0 0 0

16 5/11/2015 4 0 1 0 0 3

17 5/18/2015 5 0 1 0 0 4

18 5/25/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 6/1/2015 4 0 1 3 0 0

20 6/8/2015 4 0 2 2 0 0

21 6/15/2015 4 0 1 2 1 0

22 6/22/2015 4 0 2 2 0

23 6/29/2015 14 0 2 12 0

24 7/6/2015 16.5 0 2 14.5 0

25 7/13/2015 10 0 3 6 1

26 7/20/2015 12 2 10

27 7/27/2015 11 3 8

28 8/3/2015 16 2 14

29 8/10/2015 12 2 10



Eric Majchrzak
Task

Weeks Dates Total SRS Work Documentation Meeting Risk Mitigation Database Work
1 1/26/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2/2/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2/9/2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2/16/2015 11 0 3 8 0 0 0

5 2/23/2015 9 2 0 3 2 2 0

6 3/2/2015 6 0 0 4 0 2 0

7 3/9/2015 9 3.5 0 3 0 2.5 0

8 3/16/2015 8 0 0 3 0 5 0

9 3/23/2015 6.5 0 0 2 0 4.5 0

10 3/30/2015 8 0 0 3 0 5 0

11 4/6/2015 13 0 0 3 0 10 0

12 4/13/2015 7 0 0 2 0 5 0

13 4/20/2015 9 0 0 3 0 6 0

14 4/27/2015 11 0 5 3 0 3 0

15 5/4/2015 11 0 5 2 0 4 0

16 5/11/2015 7 0 2 2 0 3 0

17 5/18/2015 6 0 2 2 0 2 0

18 5/25/2015 6 0 0 2 0 4 0

19 6/1/2015 6 0 0 2 0 4 0

20 6/8/2015 8 0 0 2 0 6 0

21 6/15/2015 4 0 0 2 0 2 0

22 6/22/2015 4 0 0 2 0 2 0

23 6/29/2015 5 0 0 2 0 3 0

24 7/6/2015 12 0 0 2 0 10 0

25 7/13/2015 8 0 0 2 0 1 5

26 7/20/2015 8 0 0 2 0 1 5

27 7/27/2015 6 0 0 2 0 1 3

28 8/3/2015 7 0 0 2 0 1 4

29 8/10/2015 5 0 0 2 0 1 2

Technical Report


